FVW Series
Modular Bench-top Fiber Termination Inspection Workstations
The FVW Series microscopes utilize
coaxial illumination to provide the user with
a critical view of fine scratches, making
them the ideal choice for factory
post-polish, component assembly, and QC
inspection of fiber connectors. The FVW

FVW Series
Modular Bench-top Fiber Termination Inspection Workstations
Order Information
Part Description
FV-080 Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 80x, NTSC, 2.5mm
Adapter
FV-080P Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 80x PAL/EU, 2.5mm
Adapter
FV-080UK Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 80x PAL/UK, 2.5mm
Adapter
FV-200 Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 200x, NTSC, 2.5mm
Adapter
FV-210P Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 200x PAL/EU, 2.5mm
Adapt
FV-210UK Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 200x PAL/UK, 2.5mm
Adapt
FV-400 Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 400x, NTSC, 2.5mm
Adapter
FV-400-L Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 200x LWD NTSC, 2.5mm
Adap
FV-410P Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 400x PAL/EU, 2.5mm
Adapt
FV-410P-L Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 400x LWD PAL/EU,
2.5mm Ad
FV-410UK Video Fiber Microscope, Bench- top, 400x PAL/UK, 2.5mm
Adapt
FVW-209 Modular Fiber Workstation: FV-200 & 9" Monitor w/2.5mm
Univ. Adapter
FVW-209P Modular Fiber Workstation: FV-210P & 9" Monitor
FVW-212 Modular Fiber Workstation: FV-200 & 12" Monitor
FVW-212P Modular Fiber Workstation: FV-210P & 12" Monitor
FVW-409 Modular Fiber Workstation: FV-400 & 9" Monitor
FVW-409P Modular Fiber Workstation: FV-410P & 9" Monitor
FVW-412 Modular Fiber Workstation: FV-400 & 12" Monitor
FVW-412P Modular Fiber Workstation: FV-410P & 12" Monitor
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true